
DOWNTOWN FAMILY Y SWIM LESSONS

STRONG SWIMMERS
CONFIDENT KIDS

Our Mission: To put Christian principles into practice through programs that build healthy spirit, mind and body for all.

The Y is the nation’s leading expert in water safety and swim instruction. Ys across the country have adopted a swim 
lesson curriculum that makes it easier for children and adults to become comfortable and safe in and around water. 
Lessons begin with the development of basic self rescue skills as well as gaining confidence and ease in the water.
From there, swimmers refine the strokes they have learned and progress their skills.

NON-MEMBERMEMBERLESSONS

$60
$120

$60
$200
$330

$90
$300
$500

$40
$80

$35
$115
$205

$50
$185
$325

Group: Saturdays 4 lessons
Group: Weekdays 8 lessons

Private: 1 lesson (30 min.)
Private: 4 lessons (30 min.)
Private: 8 lessons (30 min.)

Semi-Private: 1 lesson (groups of 2-3)
Semi-Private: 4 lessons (groups of 2-3)
Semi-Private: 8 lessons (groups of 2-3)

FOR MORE INFORMATION
Cassie McDonald
Aquatics Director
cmcdonald@ymcachattanooga.org
423.266.3766

SEPT & OCT 2025



SWIM LESSONS OVERVIEW & SCHEDULE

Makeup lessons are only conducted if the YMCA cancels class. A day will be added or minutes will be added to remaining 
classes.

GROUP CLASSES – 30 min.
TUES/WED: Sept. 2-25th, Oct. 7-30th

SAT: Sept. 6-27th , Oct. 4-25th

SWIM STARTERS
Ages 6 mos.-3yrs.

SWIM BASICS
Preschool Ages 3-5 yrs.

SWIM BASICS
Youth Ages 6-12 yrs.

DAY/TIME:
Wed: 4:45 pm
Sat: 10:30 am
DAY/TIME:
Tues/Wed: 5:30 pm
Sat: 11:15 am

PRIVATE LESSONS (AGES 3+)– 30 min.
Private and semi-private lessons are available for any skill level by appointment only. Registration is 
required. Register at the Y Aquatics Department only. Please indicate preferred lesson days and times if 
you have schedule restrictions. A swim instructor will contact you to schedule your lessons once 
registration and payment are received.

DAY/TIME:
Tues/Wed: 6:15 pm
Sat: 12 pm


